College graduates

90% 90%
CONFIDENC CONFIDENC
EINTERVAL EINTERVAL

(LOWER (UPPER
Percentof BOUND OF BOUND OF
college THE THE
Geography Year graduates PERCENT) PERCENT)

Hawaii (state) 2019-2023 35.5% 35.1% 35.9%
Hawaii County 2019-2023 30.9% 29.8% 32.0%
Honolulu County 2019-2023 37.7% 37.2% 38.2%
Kauai County 2019-2023 30.2% 28.7% 31.8%
Maui County 2019-2023 30.1% 29.0% 31.1%
Hawaii (state) 2018-2022 34.7% 34.3% 35.1%
Hawaii County 2018-2022 30.7% 29.6% 31.8%
Honolulu 2018-2022 36.6% 36.2% 37.1%
Kauai County 2018-2022 30.4% 28.8% 31.9%
Maui County 2018-2022 30.1% 29.0% 31.2%
Hawaii (state) 2017-2021 34.3% 33.9% 34.7%
Hawaii County 2017-2021 30.2% 29.1% 31.2%
Honolulu 2017-2021 36.2% 35.7% 36.7%
Kauai County 2017-2021 30.1% 28.4% 31.7%
Maui County 2017-2021 30.0% 28.9% 31.2%
Hawaii (state) 2016-2020 33.6% 33.2% 35.0%
Hawaii County 2016-2020 29.5% 28.5% 30.5%
Honolulu 2016-2020 35.7% 35.2% 36.2%
Kauai County 2016-2020 28.5% 27.0% 30.1%
Maui County 2016-2020 28.3% 27.3% 29.4%
Hawaii (state) 2015-2019 33.0% 32.6% 33.3%
Hawaii County 2015-2019 29.4% 28.4% 30.4%
Honolulu 2015-2019 35.0% 34.6% 35.4%
Kauai County 2015-2019 29.2% 27.7% 30.7%
Maui County 2015-2019 27.2% 26.2% 28.2%
Hawaii (state) 2014-2018 32.5% 32.1% 32.8%
Hawaii County 2014-2018 29.5% 28.5% 30.5%
Honolulu 2014-2018 34.3% 33.9% 34.7%
Kauai County 2014-2018 29.5% 28.0% 31.0%
Maui County 2014-2018 26.6% 25.6% 27.5%
Hawaii (state) 2013-2017 32.0% 31.7% 32.4%
Hawaii County 2013-2017 28.6% 27.6% 29.6%
Honolulu 2013-2017 34.0% 33.6% 34.4%
Kauai County 2013-2017 28.2% 26.9% 29.6%
Maui County 2013-2017 26.3% 25.4% 27.2%
Hawaii (state) 2012-2016 31.4% 31.0% 0.7%

Honolulu County 2012-2016 33.4% 33.0% 33.7%
Hawaii County 2012-2016 27.6% 26.6% 28.6%



Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County

Maui County

2012-2016
2012-2016
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2006-2010
2006-2010
2006-2010
2006-2010
2006-2010

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

27.8%
25.7%
30.8%
32.7%
26.8%
28.0%
26.1%
30.5%
32.5%
25.9%
26.9%
25.6%
30.1%
32.1%
25.6%
25.1%
25.7%
29.6%
31.5%
25.6%
24.9%
25.1%
29.5%
31.2%
25.9%
24.3%
25.7%
29.4%
31.1%
26.6%
22.7%
25.7%
26.2%
27.9%
22.1%
19.4%

22.4%

26.4%
24.8%
30.5%
32.3%
25.8%
26.7%
25.1%
30.1%
32.1%
25.0%
25.5%
24.6%
29.8%
31.7%
24.6%
23.8%
24.8%
29.3%
31.1%
24.6%
23.6%
24.1%
29.1%
30.8%
24.9%
22.9%
24.6%
29.1%
30.7%
25.7%
21.4%
24.6%
26.1%
27.8%
21.9%
19.1%

22.2%

29.2%
26.6%
31.2%
33.1%
27.8%
29.4%
27.0%
30.8%
32.9%
26.8%
28.2%
26.6%
30.4%
32.5%
26.5%
26.4%
26.7%
30.0%
31.9%
26.6%
26.2%
26.1%
29.9%
31.6%
26.9%
25.8%
26.7%
29.8%
31.5%
27.6%
24.0%
26.7%
26.3%
28.0%
22.3%
19.8%

22.7%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey (ACS) 5-Year Estimates,

various years; B15001: SEX BY AGE BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT FOR THE

POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER - Universe: Population 18 years and over.; 2000
Decennial Census Table: PCT025: SEX BY AGE BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT FOR THE
POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER [83] - Universe: Population 18 years and over; Census
2000 Summary File 3 (SF 3) - Sample Data.



