College graduates				
Geography	Year	Percent of college graduates	90% CONFIDENC E INTERVAL (LOWER BOUND OF THE PERCENT)	90% CONFIDENC E INTERVAL (UPPER BOUND OF THE PERCENT)
Hawaii (state)	2019-2023	35.5%	35.1%	35.9%
Hawaii County	2019-2023	30.9%	29.8%	32.0%
Honolulu County	2019-2023	37.7%	37.2%	38.2%
Kauai County	2019-2023	30.2%	28.7%	31.8%
Maui County	2019-2023	30.1%	29.0%	31.1%
Hawaii (state)	2018-2022	34.7%	34.3%	35.1%
Hawaii County	2018-2022	30.7%	29.6%	31.8%
Honolulu	2018-2022	36.6%	36.2%	37.1%
Kauai County	2018-2022	30.4%	28.8%	31.9%
Maui County	2018-2022	30.1%	29.0%	31.2%
Hawaii (state)	2017-2021	34.3%	33.9%	34.7%
Hawaii County Honolulu	2017-2021	30.2% 36.2%	29.1% 35.7%	31.2% 36.7%
Kauai County	2017-2021	30.2%	28.4%	31.7%
Maui County	2017-2021	30.1%	28.9%	31.7%
Hawaii (state)	2016-2020	33.6%	33.2%	35.0%
Hawaii County	2016-2020	29.5%	28.5%	30.5%
Honolulu	2016-2020	35.7%	35.2%	36.2%
Kauai County	2016-2020	28.5%	27.0%	30.1%
Maui County	2016-2020	28.3%	27.3%	29.4%
Hawaii (state)	2015-2019	33.0%	32.6%	33.3%
Hawaii County	2015-2019	29.4%	28.4%	30.4%
Honolulu	2015-2019	35.0%	34.6%	35.4%
Kauai County	2015-2019	29.2%	27.7%	30.7%
Maui County	2015-2019	27.2%	26.2%	28.2%
Hawaii (state)	2014-2018	32.5%	32.1%	32.8%
Hawaii County	2014-2018	29.5%	28.5%	30.5%
Honolulu	2014-2018	34.3%	33.9%	34.7%
Kauai County	2014-2018	29.5%	28.0%	31.0%
Maui County	2014-2018	26.6%	25.6%	27.5%
Hawaii (state)	2013-2017	32.0%	31.7%	32.4%
Hawaii County	2013-2017	28.6%	27.6%	29.6%
Honolulu	2013-2017	34.0%	33.6%	34.4%
Kauai County	2013-2017	28.2%	26.9%	29.6%
Maui County	2013-2017	26.3%	25.4%	27.2%
Hawaii (state)	2012-2016	31.4%	31.0%	0.7%
Honolulu County	2012-2016	33.4%	33.0%	33.7%
Hawaii County	2012-2016	27.6%	26.6%	28.6%

Kauai County	2012-2016	27.8%	26.4%	29.2%
Maui County	2012-2016	25.7%	24.8%	26.6%
Hawaii (state)	2011-2015	30.8%	30.5%	31.2%
Honolulu County	2011-2015	32.7%	32.3%	33.1%
Hawaii County	2011-2015	26.8%	25.8%	27.8%
Kauai County	2011-2015	28.0%	26.7%	29.4%
Maui County	2011-2015	26.1%	25.1%	27.0%
Hawaii (state)	2010-2014	30.5%	30.1%	30.8%
Honolulu County	2010-2014	32.5%	32.1%	32.9%
Hawaii County	2010-2014	25.9%	25.0%	26.8%
Kauai County	2010-2014	26.9%	25.5%	28.2%
Maui County	2010-2014	25.6%	24.6%	26.6%
Hawaii (state)	2009-2013	30.1%	29.8%	30.4%
Honolulu County	2009-2013	32.1%	31.7%	32.5%
Hawaii County	2009-2013	25.6%	24.6%	26.5%
Kauai County	2009-2013	25.1%	23.8%	26.4%
Maui County	2009-2013	25.7%	24.8%	26.7%
Hawaii (state)	2008-2012	29.6%	29.3%	30.0%
Honolulu County	2008-2012	31.5%	31.1%	31.9%
Hawaii County	2008-2012	25.6%	24.6%	26.6%
Kauai County	2008-2012	24.9%	23.6%	26.2%
Maui County	2008-2012	25.1%	24.1%	26.1%
Hawaii (state)	2007-2011	29.5%	29.1%	29.9%
Honolulu County	2007-2011	31.2%	30.8%	31.6%
Hawaii County	2007-2011	25.9%	24.9%	26.9%
Kauai County	2007-2011	24.3%	22.9%	25.8%
Maui County	2007-2011	25.7%	24.6%	26.7%
Hawaii (state)	2006-2010	29.4%	29.1%	29.8%
Honolulu County	2006-2010	31.1%	30.7%	31.5%
Hawaii County	2006-2010	26.6%	25.7%	27.6%
Kauai County	2006-2010	22.7%	21.4%	24.0%
Maui County	2006-2010	25.7%	24.6%	26.7%
Hawaii (state)	2000	26.2%	26.1%	26.3%
Honolulu County	2000	27.9%	27.8%	28.0%
Hawaii County	2000	22.1%	21.9%	22.3%
Kauai County	2000	19.4%	19.1%	19.8%
Maui County	2000	22.4%	22.2%	22.7%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey (ACS) 5-Year Estimates, various years; B15001: SEX BY AGE BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT FOR THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER - Universe: Population 18 years and over.; 2000 Decennial Census Table: PCT025: SEX BY AGE BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT FOR THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER [83] - Universe: Population 18 years and over; Census 2000 Summary File 3 (SF 3) - Sample Data.